Owner Account Number #16260

Rajinder Kaur And Gurmail Sing

Australia

Payout Statement
On 6 Feb 2025

Payout Breakdown

Description

Printed On Thu 6 Feb 2025

Yaran Suites Trust

23 Lyall Street, SOUTH PERTH
Western Australia 6151
Australia

ABN: 81845583197

Amount

Booking: 2 Bed 2 Bath - Standard AIV B7 - 18/18 Westralia Gardens

15 Dec 2024 to 20 Jan 2025 (36 Nights)
* Management Fee

* Travel Agent Commission

* Yaran Suites Rockingham

Subtotal

$2,062.79 DR
$1,650.96 DR
$9,152.00 CR
$5,438.25 CR

Booking: 2 Bed 2 Bath - Standard AIV B7 - 18/18 Westralia Gardens

20 Jan 2025 to 6 Feb 2025 (17 Nights)
* Management Fee

* Travel Agent Commission

* Yaran Suites Rockingham

Subtotal

$818.40 DR
$446.40 DR
$2,976.00 CR
$1,711.20 CR

Payout Statement Total for Rajinder Kaur and Gurmail Sing

$7,149.45
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